
基隆高中113學年度第2學期高一補考成績1140718

班級 座號 學號 姓名
科目

代號
科目名稱 補考成績

101 09 313009 孫O麟 111 國語文 35.6

102 03 312003 吳O蒨 112 國語文 37.1

102 16 312100 邱O勛 112 國語文 39.7

103 14 311014 劉O安 110 國語文 28.7

103 17 311017 鄭O喆 110 國語文 27.2

104 01 311023 王O右 110 國語文 33.7

104 07 311029 林O得 110 國語文 29.9

104 19 311041 楊O翔 110 國語文 25.2

106 04 311068 何O蕾 110 國語文 41.4

107 02 311086 王O丞 110 國語文 38.2

107 15 311099 陳O瀅 110 國語文 27.6

101 02 313002 王O翔 121 英語文 28

101 03 313003 王O宜 121 英語文 32

101 09 313009 孫O麟 121 英語文 24

102 12 312012 陳O誼 122 英語文 40

102 16 312100 邱O勛 122 英語文 44

103 14 311014 劉O安 120 英語文 42

103 15 311015 蔡O宇 120 英語文 42

104 09 311031 邱O惠 120 英語文 100

104 14 311036 曾O雯 120 英語文 90

104 16 311038 黃O鈞 120 英語文 42

106 04 311068 何O蕾 120 英語文 54

106 07 311071 耿O兒 120 英語文 84

106 12 311076 陳O誠 120 英語文 74

107 13 311097 陳O晨 120 英語文 74

107 14 311098 陳O宇 120 英語文 52

107 15 311099 陳O瀅 120 英語文 28

109 04 391026 李O宸 120 英語文 86

109 10 391032 陳O鼎 120 英語文 94

109 12 391034 陳O宥 120 英語文 22

109 19 391100 林O廷 120 英語文 52

110 18 391058 蔡O米 120 英語文 42

110 20 391060 謝O廷 120 英語文 56

111 01 315001 王O翔 123 英語文 16

111 18 315018 鄭O昀 123 英語文 42

101 02 313002 王O翔 131 數學 16

101 03 313003 王O宜 131 數學 40

102 12 312012 陳O誼 132 數學 60

103 14 311014 劉O安 130 數學 40

103 15 311015 蔡O宇 130 數學 50

104 01 311023 王O右 130 數學 40

104 07 311029 林O得 130 數學 60

104 19 311041 楊O翔 130 數學 65
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106 04 311068 何O蕾 130 數學 30

106 05 311069 李O宥 130 數學 40

106 13 311077 陳O佑 130 數學 10

111 18 315018 鄭O昀 133 數學 30

106 04 311068 何O蕾 140 物理 36

106 07 311071 耿O兒 140 物理 40

103 14 311014 劉O安 150 化學 10.5

103 15 311015 蔡O宇 150 化學 20.5

104 07 311029 林O得 150 化學 27.5

109 05 391027 林O軒 150 化學 24

109 06 391028 林O謙 150 化學 33

109 10 391032 陳O鼎 150 化學 26.5

109 12 391034 陳O宥 150 化學 30.5

109 14 391036 陳O弘 150 化學 30.5

109 15 391037 黃O智 150 化學 17.5

109 16 391038 楊O盈 150 化學 33

109 19 391100 林O廷 150 化學 13

109 21 391046 李O誠 150 化學 19.5

101 02 313002 王O翔 161 歷史 32.5

103 14 311014 劉O安 160 歷史 31.5

106 13 311077 陳O佑 160 歷史 23.5

101 02 313002 王O翔 171 地理 36

103 14 311014 劉O安 170 地理 20

103 17 311017 鄭O喆 170 地理 24

106 13 311077 陳O佑 170 地理 52

109 14 391036 陳O弘 170 地理 52

102 16 312100 邱O勛 182 現代社會與經濟 48

103 14 311014 劉O安 180 公民與社會 36

第 2 頁


